
LOT 35 EDGEWOOD ESTATES S/D.

667-009, 877-2300, 967-2444,

HUMPHRESS PATRICK D
191 SW MACKINAW WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

07-4S-17-08107-035

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

7417.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

07/19/2023 jerry 0.49 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

264,274
3,196
18,500

285,970
98,823

187,147
HX HB VX 55,722

131,425
285,970

0

289,541

0967/2444 11/15/2002 WD Q I 155,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DONNA R DUNCAN

PATRICK D HUMPHRESS

0877/2300 4/02/1999 WD Q V 12,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TURILL

DUNCAN
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000047447 Roof Replacement 22,360 06/13/2023

15454 SFR 365 05/03/1999

2003HX Base Yr

191 SW MACKINAW WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,768 115.2000 129.02 357,127 1999 1999 0 0 0 26.00 74.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2003 Heated Area: 2246

BAS 2,246 100 2,246 214,436

FGR 550 55 302 28,833

FOP 184 30 55 5,251

FOP 288 30 86 8,211

FST 144 55 79 7,543

3,412 2,768 264,274

BAS= W14 FOP= N12 W24 S12 E24$ W52 S11 FST= W18 S8 E18 N8$ S8
FGR= W18 S25 E22 N25 W4$ E4 S16 E26 FOP= S8 E23 N8 W23$ E36
N35 $.

BAS

14
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11

8

4

16

26
36

35

FOP 12

24

12

24

FST

18

8

18

8

FGR

18

25

22

25

4

FOP8

23

8

23

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,574.00 UT 1.13 1.13 100 1999 1999 3 100 2,896

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 300

3,196

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


